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Niszczarka Powershred
LX211/BLACK 5050201 Fellowes

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor
Predkos¢

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Zdolnos¢ do odbioru odpadéw
Wymiary

Szerokos¢ rozdrabniania
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Szerokos¢ wejscia
ManufacturerCode

Can shred

Nazwa modelu

1 216,22 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1286922
50043859751537
SHD

36 cm

61.5cm

0.42
Czarny
2 mpm

www.fellowes.com/row/en/pr
oducts/pages/product-details
.aspx?prod=FT-5050201&cat
=BUSINESS-MACHINES &subc
at=SHREDDERS&tercat=SMA
LL-HOME-OFFICE-
SHREDDERS

23|

53.50 x 29.70 x 35.80 cm
2x12mm

0.09299 cubm

17.1 kg

84719000

42 cm

17.1 kg
0.36
0.615
230 mm
5050201

Karty
kredytowe/Spinacze/Zszywki

Powershred LX211
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Poziomy bezpieczenstwa
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Spinacze

Jednostkowa waga netto

Opis produktu

Powershred® LX211 Micro-Cut Shredder

P-5
1

Tak
13.84 kg

¢ Next generation shredding offers unmatched productivity and 100% Jam Proof performance

¢ Intellibar™ responsive technology provides in-use feedback that maximises shredder performance - preventing
interruptions by indicating when bin & sheet capacity is nearing the limit, or the run time is close to being reached

e Safesense® Technology offers greater peace of mind in home environments and Sleep Mode automatically powers

down the shredder after periods of inactivity

e Micro-cut security shreds each sheet of A4 paper into over 2000 particles (2x12mm P-5)

e 15 sheet shredding capacity and 23 litre pull-out bin
e Capable of shredding 1000+ sheets over the 20-minute run time
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